C {EY0LY [T/

501 room [5—L4]
502 news [Za2—X]
503 song [V (=) v
504 team [T 4 —L4]
505 smile [R=AIL]
506 low [B7]
507 tonight [rya K]
508 money [@=+]
509 warm [V +—L4]
510 cool [ —IL]
511 winter (7125 7]
512 library (24 In[B]10 ]
513 job [F37/Fv 7]
514 mountain [T U]
515 foreign [Svat (=) D ]
516 important [4 ViR—% > F]
517 concert [y~ ]
518 problem [FHT L L]
519 alone (70O >]
520 together [rofFE7]

http://eigoblock.net/20words

® @ K & ® & ©® R K & ® E & B K R X

8 (No. 501 ~ 520) ] &2~ ) 3>

B, Rt B

Za—XR, 5T (aB&EDFTF. EHFCELERN)

R MOCE BDSTZTFD

F—A #  X 2HEEA DEBZDESEEHIRNICERD.
FEZS FIEZH
L), (BB Z0) < SIER

SR S|, S
¥ money [FEZ5NZ\BE
BED BN, IMODED ~EEDHD, BHD

RULY, B8, Do L) ~EBOT

W % Wogsild. Bajic Mt. [NV R EDIFSB,

NED. HNBICEET D

e, [, W

VEDT, VEDETD

o L&IC, WoEWIC
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( {EI0L)

521

522 |

523

524
525
526
527
528
529

530 |

531

532 | tomorrow |

533

534
535
536
537
538
539
540

http://eigoblock.net/20words

dream
far
abroad
quiet
dear
1dea
honest
strong
front
chance

city

dinner
feel
dad
mom
parent
ski
fly

thing

(>N

[FyD—L4]
[57—]

[7 IB— K]

BCLFEISE

[T+ 7]

[7 4 Foa7]

[T %R K]

[R kD51

[55> +]
[F &> X]
[R15 +]
[roEESY]
[T17F7]
[Svq—IL]
[ % v K]

[< L]

NG YIS

[R%F—]

[55 1]

[T 1 >7]

B (No. 521 ~ 540) ] &5U=2~ ) 3>

® B E R ® & B R X X X ® & & & & F E E R

EBIS, B [trEmERD T [EDDNE
AEIC, SAEN SNET
LEYANANNIY 3) fal GYAVAN

MBI D . -1 HONA B, EH

b

%2\ 71’5‘_\’(7\ l%la\l*&%\ *&I\

&l

N

FBER. HER. DZEDNEL
B Lk DEE. CRHY R

BiEd. F®E EAED. FD. BETDH
M. FrYR, RAH. Tae

. & ¥ town KD ADOORBIREDKRENERT
HUE. B HUEID. HI(D)

SB. T1F7—. (1 BOERDES

(~&E)RLD. ~&E1DD (=touch)

RS K50 A /N\(= papa) (IHONNTDEEEZEICED)

RBESA. B8H50vA. YV(Emama) (BUNFREZRECHES)

b3S X BEIEOD s DL & M)

2F—5ID 2F—DIR

NT

RS, RITHTIT<

m. & BOED&R. 5
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541

542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549

550 |

C EFY0.) [TV
| station | [RTA 2w ]
class [V 55 R]
sorry */—0+]
wish [94 vl
rise [54X]
set [ k]
yen [ x2]
dollar [R5 7]
shy [2vA]
lonely A5y 4]
sea [R 1 —]

551

552

553

554
555
556
557
558
559

560 |

breakfast [T 5 57 R F]

" hospital | [INFRIZRE F5L] |

river 571
born [R—>]
ago (7]
lucky (2% 1]
sleepy [(z—E 1]
windy (D427 1]
SNOWY [/ 4]

http://eigoblock.net/20words

B (No. 541 ~ 560) ] &5~ ) B>

H & B B B ® ® X X & & ® X B B B K ©

B B, B
DS ADERERS). B, S MR, ZH

QDET, TFEE<BOT. BIBL T, BT, BEEHNS
~E[ES. 28 [E B\ BE. fencsld
23, N3

. BL. EHITB. (K- AN D

[ (GCSI3Y) [BxoEmesi) x BEEK
FIL GESIES) (PRUN-DFHBEDSEESRT)

BTFD LA DD, BRI

ULV Rz, OEDEF>BD

PR (a &EDIF. EHHICELEN]

]

N

bear (~ZED) DBEDFIM. <beborn T» E£FND
(SH5)~Filc X BEFOXTED,
KL\ BRZD7S

RDIEL, RDIRL
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C {EY0LY [T/

561

562 |
563 |

564 |

565

566
567
568
569

570 |

571

572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579

580 |

pass
sun
moon

send

against
catch
shut
clock
table

yellow
green
fish
train
dress
wear
bath

wall

example (1 5HF& T

pleasure

[/3% R]

(4]

[L—2]

[t K]

understand 5[7‘/9‘“7\’15‘/ |~]

[7H >z ]

[F&vTF]
[Yvy k]
[VBv Y]
[T 1 IL]
[Mxo]
[TD—2]
[Sva ]
[bohAa ]
[FyhZR]
[Vz7]
AT

[9#—IL]

[FL> ¥]

http://eigoblock.net/20words

B (No. 561 ~ 580) ] &=+~ ) 3>

@ [® & & ® ® & X KX K& & & & = & & X R [E

~EFET. BEMNED. (~DBIRTD. ~EBDBED
Kthe D13 T> AFZ

<the D3 T» (KIAD) B

~E%D, (NB)FIHED

(~BE) BRI D, (~DNDHHD

~ICRII LT, ~ICBOHN 2T ~ICHDIN ST
~EDNEZD. EDW)ICHICES [g mozxdce
~EBIUB. BHD (= close)

BEET (BESIPORNTBEERS, BB UBNED)
F—J. BS, 8

2@, 0D E5(0E] E==lONI-=P N =10))
#gE (ES0)s M geo. ESHsen

£ (LEEN - EEYTE s HDNEL) BONETD
blEs, BE

RUZ. (DVE—2D) IBAR. RE. 3
~ZEECL\D. BICDIFTND

AB. KBU. B35, 8%

B JR(AL)

Bl. =l BA. FA

B0\ ae. BuH
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( /0.9 [FV/V—)IE (No. 581 ~ 600) ] &EJ =2~ I (S

581 can [F& ] ~TED (= beable to ~). ~LTELL) (= may)

582 why [(7R) 7] B €. £5ULT

583 may [AA] ~UTHEERY (= can), ~HE LNIEL)

584 learn [5—>] ~EES, 25, B2

585 éeverything E[Irﬁ‘@?w /7] DOSWBTE[ED]. INTOCE[ED] X 3AM-EHIR
586 will [ 1] ~FB2DOED, ~TL&LD. ~EBD (= be going to ~)

587 turn [52—>] ~EHND. @3, H<D O%5. IBSE. AR
588 must [YX ] ~UIRIINIFIR57R0) (= have [/\53] to ~, has /\& 2] to ~)
589 break [Th4 4] ~&1ZY. B TD. WREE) EHD PRE8. IVALE
590 | mean [3—2] ~EEHKT D

591 each [ —7F] TNIND. ZNZN. DUDLY 35 3ATRERIEL

{@E~7130) 0O, &

=]

502 | nothing | [+

(]

593 arrive [78594 5] FEID. &< Y arrive atlin] ~ (= get to ~, reach ~)
594 other (7€ 7] o [ oA BOED, <others T> fIAL HEDAR
595 shall [2 L] ~LEUL&DD? 2R #5FEDXT)

596 leg [Lws] ) (EEDDIFRNSEEETESDSET]. WHl-L\IZED) H
597 shoulder [rav Ly 7] B (BXREBEOBLVLNES. LEHehED>DT)

508 pay [<1] (&) EZHS. CER) &ILS, BICED

599 e-mail [ —*1L] EFA—)U(EX—JL) lelectronic mail ZE#E LIZ5E)

125 —=xRwv I [the Internet T)

600 | Internet | (f>&xy k] |
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